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140 B18, B20 Year 1966-, 160 B30 Year 1968-

Temperature control switch 140 B20 year -1973 687138 28437802
Water temp sender 140 B18 & B20 year 1974-75 679852 28439852

160 B30 year 1975-
240 B17A, B19ET, B20A, B200E/F/K, B21ET/FT, B230F/FD/FX/K Year 1974-93
Water temp sender 460191 28430191
Water temp sender B27A/B28E year -1985 269085 28439085
Coolant temperature sensor B230F Year -1989. Blue 1332396 28343132
Coolant temperature sensor Year 1989- Black 1346030 28436030
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ B200E/K, B230A/E/F/K to year 1987 1378504 28438504
Oil pressure switch 1266085 28436085
Oil pressure switch B200E/F/K, B230F/FD/FX/K 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch B19, B21, B23, B27, B28 9442728 28432728
Brake light switch 3544691 28434691
Switch, automatic transmission ~ Gearbox AWS55, AW70/71, BW55 9130035 28430035
Ignition switch Year 1990- 9447805 28437805
Headlight switch Year -1985 1215170 28435170
Headlight switch Year 1985- 1348518 28438518
Overdrive switch Sliding switch, M41 & M46 Year -1980 1234508 28434508
Overdrive switch Pushdown switch, M46 Year 1981- 1362693 28432693
Window switch Year 1979-84 1307150 28437150
Window switch Year 1985- 1347045 28437045
Door contact switch Fits all doors, for tailgate. 1362769 28432769

Position all doors year -1991

5 doors. Position tailgate year -1991
Door contact switch Rear door, only for 245 & 265 year 1975-93 1258467 28438467
Blower switch Vehicles with air conditioner 1323849 87433849
260 B28E Year 1980-85
Water temp sender 269085 28439085
Thermoswitch for electric fans 1378504 28438504
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ With A/C 1274047 28434047
Oil pressure switch 1218190 28438028
Reversing light switch 9442728 28432728
Brake light switch 3544691 28434691
Switch, automatic transmission  Gearbox AWS55, AW70/71, BW55 9130035 28430035
Headlight switch Year -1985 1215170 28435170
Headlight switch Year 1985- 1348518 28438518
Window switch Year 1985-93 1347045 28437045
Door contact switch Fits all doors, for tailgate. 1362769 28432769

Position all doors year -1991

5 doors. Position tailgate year -1991
Blower switch Vehicles with air conditioner 1323849 87433849
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240D D24 Year 1978-93
Water temp sender See picture 3517501 28437501
Water temp sender See picture 1328397 28438397
Thermoswitch for electric fans 1378504 28438504
Oil pressure switch 1257137 28437137
Reversing light switch 9442728 28432728
Brake light switch 3544691 28434691
Switch, automatic transmission  Gearbox AWS55, AW70/71, BW55 9130035 28430035
Ignition switch Year 1990- 9447805 28437805
Headlight switch Year -1985 1215170 28435170
Headlight switch Year 1985- 1348518 28438518
Overdrive switch Sliding switch, M41 & M46 Year -1980 1234508 28434508
Overdrive switch Pushdown switch, M46 Year 1981- 1362693 28432693
Window switch Year -1984 1307150 28437150
Window switch Year 1985- 1347045 28437045
Door contact switch Fits all doors, for tailgate. 1362769 28432769
Position all doors year -1991
5 doors. Position tailgate year -1991
Blower switch Vehicles with air conditioner 1323849 87433849
340/360 B13, B14E/ED, B17, B200 Year 1982-91
Water temp sender M14 3432833 28432833
Water temp sender B200 5/8-18 UNF 460191 28430191
Water temp sender OP, year 1985-91 269085 28439085
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ B17 to 1987- 3286641 28436641
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ B17 to -1986 3211204 28431204
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ B200 With A/C 1276229 28436229
Oil pressure switch B14E/ED 1276229 28342459
Oil pressure switch B17 3287726 28437726
Oil pressure switch B200 1347003 28437003
Reverse light contact Manual transmission, year 1985- 3200961 28430961
Brake light switch 3292319 28432319
Coolant temperature sensor B200E & B200F. Blue 1332396 28343132
340/360 D D16 Year 1984-91
Water temp sender M14 3432833 28432833
Thermoswitch for electric fans 3286641 28436641
Oil pressure switch 3287726 28437726
Brake light switch 3292319 28432319
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440, 460, 480 B16 F, 18E/F/EP/FP/FT/U B20 F, D19 Year 1988-96
Water temp sender Black 3432833 28432833
Water temp sender B18 U, D19 Year 1991-96. Red 3467590 28437590
Water temp sender with switch ~ B18K/KD/KP/KPD 3457808 28437808
Coolant temperature sensor B18EP Year 1989-92. Blue 3447882 28437882
Coolant temperature sensor B18F Year 1989-92. Black 1346030 28436030
Thermoswitch for electric fan 440 & 460 B18T Ch -2182, 3435172 28435172
480 B18FT Ch -523137 year 1989-96
Thermoswitch for electric fan 440 & 460 B18FT Ch -7041 3448916 28438916
480 year -1991 (3416829)
Thermoswitch for electric fan 440 & 460 B18FT Ch 7042- 3451216 28436584
480 year -1991 (3416584)
Switch with 2 temp for fan 480 with A/C Year 1988-91 3448916 28438916
Switch with 2 temp for fan Year 1992-96 3463730 28433730
Switch with 2 temp for fan B18FT Year 1992-96 3463731 28433731
Oil pressure switch MI18 x 1,5mm 3343237 28433237
Oil pressure switch M14 x 1,5mm 30882369 28432369
Reversing light switch Ch -600055 / -589081 3416102 28436102
Reversing light switch D19. Ch, No 600056- / 589082- 30899625 28439625
Brake light switch 3412682 28432682
Window switch 5 terminal. Position door, passenger side front 1347063 28437045
Ch 51773- year 1994-
Window switch 4 terminal, year 1994- 1362546 28432546

740, 760 B200 E/ET/F/G/K, B204 E/FT/GT, B230 A/E/F/FB/G/K, B234 F, B28 A/E/F, B280 E/F Year 1985-92

Water temp sender

Water temp sender

Water temp sender

Water temp sender

Coolant temperature sensor
Coolant temperature sensor
Thermoswitch for electric fans
Thermoswitch for electric fans
Thermoswitch for electric fans
Oil pressure switch

Oil pressure switch

Oil pressure switch

Reversing light switch

Brake light switch

Contact switch, lamp

Switch, automatic transmission
Ignition switch

All purpose switch

Overdrive switch

Window switch

Window switch
Door contact switch

Door contact switch

All petrol 4 cyl year -1986
All petrol 4 cyl year 1987-
B200 K, B230 K Year -1990
Only for 760 & 780 B280
All petrol 4 cyl. Black

B230 year -1989. Blue

With A/C

Year -1987

B230 F Year 1992

B28/E/F, B280 E/F Eng -14417
B280E/F Eng 14418-

Handbrake on warning lamp

AW70/71 & ZF22

Year 1985-

For rear window defroster, fog lights, additional light
Pushdown switch, M46

5 terminal. Position passenger side front door,

Ch -51772 Year -1987

Position all doors Ch 517733- Year 1987-

Position driver and passenger side rear door Year 1988-
Position passenger side front door Year 1988-

4 terminal, Year 1988--

Position all doors year -1984

5 doors. Position tailgate year -1984

740 year 1992 position doors and tailgate

460191

1362645
1363331
1362644
1346030
1332396
1274047
1378504
9135545
1347003
1218190
1218360
9442728
3544691
1258467
1363580
9447805
1324009
1362693
1347063

1362546
1362769

9447795

28430191
28432645
28433331
28432644
28436030
28343132
28434047
28438504
28435545
28437003
28438028
28438360
28432728
28434691
28438467
28433580
28437805
28434000
28432693
28437045

28432546
28432769

28438598
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740D, 760D, 780D D24/T/TIC Year 1984-92
Water temp sender Year -1987 1328397 28438397
Water temp sender Year 1988- 3517501 28437501
Water temp sender D24, thread M 14 269085 28439085
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ With A/C 1274047 28434047
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ Year -1987 1378504 28438504
Oil pressure switch 1257137 28437137
Reversing light switch 9442728 28432728
Brake light switch 3544691 28434691
Contact switch, lamp Handbrake on warning lamp 1258467 28438467
Switch, automatic transmission ~ AW70/71 & ZF22 1363580 28433580
Ignition switch Year 1985- 9447805 28437805
All purpose switch For rear window defroster, fog lights, additional light 1324009 28434000
Overdrive switch Pushdown switch, M46 1362693 28432693
Window switch 5 terminal. Position passenger side front door, 1347063 28437045

Ch -51772 year -1987

Position all doors Ch 517733- year 1987-

Position driver & passenger side rear door year 1988-

Position passenger side front door year 1988-
Window switch 4 terminal year 1988- 1362546 28432546
Door contact switch 740 year 1992 position doors and tailgate 9447795 28438598
850 B5202FS/ S, B5204 F/FS/FT/T, B5234FS Year 1991-96
Multifunctions thermoswitch 3545031 28435031
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch Manual Transmission 9442728 28432728
Brake light switch Ch -172432, -169366, -73164 3544691 28434691
Brake light switch Ch 73165-, Ch 172433-, Ch 169367- 9128577 28438577
Contact switch, lamp Handbrake on warning lamp 1258467 28438467
Switch, automatic gearbox AWS50-42 9466012 28430012
Interior light switch Left 9152439 28432439
Interior light switch Right 9152440 28432440
Micro switch shifter LHD & RHD. AWS50-42 year 1993-94 9466027 28431347
Micro switch shifter LHD & RHD. AWS50-42 year 1995-97 9466028 28431348
Window switch 5 terminal. Position driver side rear door 1347063 28437045

Position passenger side rear door
Door contact switch Left, for driver door 9152439 28432439
850 D D5252T Year 1995-96
Multifunctions thermo switch 1275494 28435494
Oil pressure switch 9186134 28436134
Reversing light switch Manual Transmission 9442728 28432728
Brake light switch Ch -172432, -169366, -73164 3544691 28434691
Brake light switch Ch 73165-, Ch 172433-, Ch 169367- 9128577 28438577
Contact switch, lamp Handbrake on warning lamp 1258467 28438467
Switch, automatic gearbox AWS50-42 9466012 28430012
Micro switch shifter AWS50-42 9466028 28431348
Window switch 5 terminal. Position driver and passenger side rear doors 1347063 28437045
Door contact switch Left, for driver door 9152439 28432439
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940, 960 B200E/F/FT/G/GT, B204E/FT/GT, B230E/F/FB/FD/FT/G, B234F/G ,B280E/F, B6244FS, B6254S,
B6304F/FS/GS/S, D24 T/TIC Year 1990-98

Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ With A/C 1274047 28434047
Water temp sender All petrol 4 cyl 1362645 28432645
Water temp sender Only for 960 year 1991 1362644 28432644
Water temp sender D24 3517501 28437501
Water temp sender B6304F/FS/GS/S, B6244FS, B6254S Without cable 3515272 28435272
Water temp sender B6244FS, B6254S With cable 3545031 28435031
Coolant temperature sensor B200 & B230 1346030 28436030
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Oil pressure switch B280E/F 1218360 28438360
Oil pressure switch D24 1257137 28437137
Reversing light switch Manual Transmission 9442728 28432728
Brake light switch Year -1994 3544691 28434691
Brake light switch Ch 145131, Ch 203141 Year 1995- 9128577 28438577
Contact switch, lamp Handbrake on warning lamp 1258467 28438467
Switch, automatic gearbox Only for 960 AW30-40 9466013 28430013
Ignition switch 9447805 28437805
All purpose switch For rear window defroster, fog lights, additional light 1324009 28434000
Overdrive switch Pushdown switch, M46 1362693 28432693
Window switch 5 terminal. Position driver side rear door 1347063 28437045
Position passenger side front & rear door
Window switch 4 terminal, 940 Year all 1362546 28432546
960 Year -1994
Door contact switch Position all doors year -1991 1362769 28432769
5 doors. Position tailgate year -1992
Door contact switch Position doors year 1992- 9447795 28438598

C30 B4164 S3, D4164T, B4184 S11/S8, B4204 S3, D4204 T, D5244 T8/9/11, B5244 S4, B5254T3/7 Year 2006-

Multifunctions thermo switch 30711661 28431661
Multifunctions thermo switch B4184 S11/S8, B4204 S3 Ch -23328 30658181 28438181
Multifunctions thermo switch B4184 S11/S8 Ch 23329- 31216653 28436653
Multifunctions thermo switch B5244 S4, B5254T4/7 30650752 28430752
Multifunctions thermo switch D4164T, D4204T 30757235 28437235
Multifunctions thermo switch D5244T8/9/11 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 30711658 28431658
Oil pressure switch B5244 S4, T3/7 1347003 28437003
Oil pressure switch D4164T, D4204T, D5244 T8/9/11 30725229 28435229
Reversing light switch 30614438 28434438
Reversing light switch B5244 S4/T8/9/11, B5254T3/7 30729812 28439812
Reversing light switch D4164T, B4184 S11/S8, B4204 S3 30774465 28434465
Reversing light switch D4204T 30774466 28434466
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Clutch pedal switch 30752408 28432408

Clutch pedal switch D5244T9 (with control switch) 8691591 28431591
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C70 B5204T2, D4204T, B5204T3/4, B5234T3/9, B5244S4/5/T, B5254S/T, D5244T8/9/13 Year 1997-
Multifunctions thermo switch B5204T3, B5234T3, B5244T, B5254T -1998 3545031 28435031
Multifunctions thermo switch B5204T3/4, B5234T3, B5244T, B5254T 1998- 9125463 28435463
Multifunctions thermo switch B52448S4/5, B5254T3/7 Year 2006- 30650752 28430752
Multifunctions thermo switch D4204T Year 2008- 30757235 28437235
Multifunctions thermo switch D5244T8/9/13, B5234T9, B5244T7, 8653103 28433103
B5204T3/4 Year 2002-
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Oil pressure switch D4204T, D5244T8/9/13 Year 2006- 30725229 28435229
Reversing light switch 9442728 28432728
Reversing light switch B5244S4/T7/5, D5244T13, B5254T3/7, 30729812 28439812
B5204T4 from 2006-
Reversing light switch B5204T4, B5234T9, B5244T7 Year 1998-05 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch D4204T Year 2008- 30774466 28434466
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Contact switch, lamp Handbrake on warning lamp 1258467 28438467
Clutch pedal switch 30752408 28432408
Clutch pedal switch B5244S84/5, B5254T3/7 D4204T, D5244T8/9/13 with 8691591 28431591
control switch
Switch, automatic gearbox AWS50-42 9466012 28430012
Micro switch shifter A/T 9466028 28431348
Window switch Cabriolet, position passenger side rear window 8637144 28437144
Cabriolet, position driver side rear window
S/V40 D D4164T, D4192T2/T3/T4, D4204T/T2, D5244T13/T8/T9 Year 1996-
Multifunctions thermo switch 30757235 28437235
Multifunctions thermo switch D4192T3/T4 30883623 28433623
Multifunctions thermo switch D5244T13/T8/T9 8653103 28433103
Water temp sender D4192T2/T3/T4 30810074 28430074
Thermoswitch for electric fans ~ D4192T2/T3/T4 with A/C 30873010 28433010
Switch with 2 temp, for fan D4192T2/T3/T4 30853464 28433464
Oil pressure switch 30725229 28435229
Oil pressure switch D4192T2/T3/T4 Eng -30728 3343237 28433237
Oil pressure switch D4192T2/T3/T4 Eng 30729- 30882369 28432369
Reversing light switch Ch -252749 3129025 28439025
Reversing light switch Ch 252750- 30774465 28434465
Reversing light switch D4192T3/T4 9442728 28432728
Reversing light switch D4192T2 30899625 28439625
Reversing light switch D4204T/T2 Transmission MMT6 Ch -252749 30787817 28437817
Reversing light switch D4204T/T2 Transmission MMT6 Ch 252750- 30774466 28434466
Reversing light switch D4204T, D5244T13 Transmission M56 to Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch D4204T, D5244T13 Transmission M56 to Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Brake light switch D4192T2/T3/T4 2 poles 30870941 28430941
Clutch pedal switch 30752408 28432408
Clutch pedal switch With control switch 8691591 28431591
Coolant temperature sensor (Cockpit display) year -2000 30874182 28434182
Coolant temperature sensor (Cockpit display) year 2001- 30883623 28433623
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S/V40 B4164S/2/3, B4184S/S2/S3/S8/S9/S10/S11/SJ/SM, B4194T/T2, B4204S/S2/S3, B4204T/T2/T3/T5,
B5244S4/S5, B5254T3/T7 Year 1996-

Multifunctions thermo switch
Multifunctions thermo switch

Multifunctions thermo switch
Multifunctions thermo switch

Multifunctions thermo switch
Multifunctions thermo switch
Multifunctions thermo switch
Multifunctions thermo switch
Oil temperature sender

Oil temperature sender

Water temp sender

Coolant temperature sensor

Coolant temperature sensor
Coolant temperature sensor
Oil pressure switch

Oil pressure switch

Oil pressure switch

Oil pressure switch
Reversing light switch
Reversing light switch
Reversing light switch
Reversing light switch
Reversing light switch
Reversing light switch
Reversing light switch
Reversing light switch
Brake light switch

Brake light switch
Brake light switch

Clutch pedal switch
Clutch pedal switch

B4164S3

B4164S/S2, B4184S/S2/S3/S9/S10, B4194T,
B4204S/S2, B4204T/T2/T3/T5 without Cable
B4164S, B4184S, B4204S with Cable
B4164S2, B4184S2/S3/S9/S10, B4194T2, B4204S2,
B4204T2/T3/T5 with cable

B4184S11/S8, B4204S Ch -309554
B4184S11/S8 Ch 309555-

B4184SJ/SM

B5244S4/S5, BS254T3/T7

M14x1,5

M12x1,5

(Cockpit display) For cars with information center,
all petrol except B4184SJ/SM

(Cockpit display) B4184SJ

(Cockpit display) B4184SJ

B4164S3, B4184S11/S8, B4204S3

B4184SJ/SM

Black

Grey

B4164S3

B4164S/S2, B4184S/S2/S3/S9/S10, B4204S Man, M3P
B4184S3, B4194T, B4204S2, B4204T/T2/T5 Man, M56
B4184S11/S8, B4204S3 Ch -252749
B4184S11/S8, B4204S3 Ch 252750-

B4184SJ/SM

B5244S54/S5, B5254T3/T7 Year -2005
B5244S54/S5, B5254T3/T7 Year 2006-

B4164S3, B4184S11/S8, B4204S3, B5244S4/S5,
B5254T3/T7

Ch -305380 B4164S/S2, B4184S/S2/S3/S9/SJ/SM,
B4194T/T2, B4204S/S2, B4204T/T2/T3/T5 2 poles
Ch 305381-

B4164S3, B4184S11/S8, B4204S3

B4164S3, B4184S11/S8, B4204S3, B4244S4/S5,
B5254T3/T7 with control switch

30711661
9186008

3545031
9125463

30658181
31216653
30862221
30650752
70808951
8653103

70808951
9186008

30874182
30862221
30711658
30874183
1347003

9128771

30614438
30899625
9442728

3129025

30774465
30874168
30713679
30729812
30773935

30870941
9128577

30752408
8691591

28431661
28436008

28435031
28435463

28438181
28436653
28432221
28430752
28438951
28433103
28434143
28436008

28434182
28432221
28431658
28434183
28437003
28438771
28434438
28439625
28432728
28439025
28434465
28434168
28433679
28439812
28433935

28430941
28438577

28432408
28431591




Aftermarket parts for ERE_T_ES SIONAL
VOLVO SWEDEN

Switches (pictures at the end of this cataloge)

Type Remarks/Picture Oe Ref Art No
S60 B5204T5, B5234T7, B5244S/S2/SG/SG2/T3/T4/T5, B534T3, B5254T2/T4 Year 2000-

Multifunctions thermo switch Year -2001 9125463 28435463
Multifunctions thermo switch Year 2002- 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch B5204T5, B5244S/SG/SG2/S2/T3/T5, 30713679 28433679

B5244TS5 Year -2005

Reversing light switch B5244T5 Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 8622064 28432064
Mirror electric adjusting button ~ Ch-314999 Year 2001-03 9452831 28432831

S60 D D5244T2/T3/T5/T6/T7 Year 2001-

Multifunctions thermo switch 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch D4204T, D5244T13 Transmission M56 Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch D4204T, D5244T13 Transmission M56 Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 8622064 28432064
Mirror electric adjusting button ~ Ch-314999 Year 2001-03 9452831 28432831

S/V70 1, VI0XC B5202FS/S/T2/T4, B5204T3, B5234FS/FT/T2/T3/T4/T7, B5244S/S2/SG/SG2/T, B5252FS/S,
B5254FS/S/T Year 1997-00

Multifunctions thermo switch B5202FS/S/T2 Year -1998 3545031 28435031
Multifunctions thermo switch B5202FS/S/T2/T4 Year 1999- 9125463 28435463
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch Transmission M56 / Not B5234T7 9442728 28432728
Contact switch, lamp Handbrake on warning lamp 1258467 28438467
Switch, automatic gearbox AWS50-42, AW50-42AWD 9466012 28430012
Micro switch shifter A/T 9466028 28431348
Window switch LHD. Driver side 8638452 28438452
Window switch RHD. Driver side 8638453 28438453
Window switch Position passenger side rear door & driver side rear door 8637144 28437144
Brake light switch 9128577 28438577

S/V70 D 1 D5252T Year 1997-00

Multifunctions thermo switch 1275494 28435494
Oil pressure switch 9186134 28436134
Reversing light switch Transmission M56 9442728 28432728

Switch, automatic gearbox AWS50-42, AW50-42AWD 9466012 28430012
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S80 B5204T3/T4/T5, B5234T17, B5244S/S2/SG/SG2/T3/T4, B5254T2, (B6284T,B6294S, B6304S3,
B6294S2/T) Year 1998-06

Multifunctions thermo switch Year -2001 9125463 28435463
Multifunctions thermo switch B5204T5, B5234T17, B5244S/S2/T3/T4, 8653103 28433103
B5254T2 Year 2002-
Oil pressure switch B6284T,B6294S, B6304S3, B6294S2/T 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch B6294S, B6304S3 Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch B6294S, B6304S3 Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch Ch 116811- 8622064 28432064
Mirror electric adjusting button ~ Ch-334999 Year 1999-03 9452831 28432831

S80 B4204S3/S4, B5254T6, B6304T2, B6324S, B8444S Year 2007-

Multifunctions thermo switch 30658181 28438181
Multifunctions thermo switch B4204S4 31216653 28436653
Multifunctions thermo switch B5254T6, B6304T2, B6324S 30650752 28430752
Multifunctions thermo switch B8444S 30646713 28436713
Oil pressure switch Plug housing: square 30711658 28431658
Oil pressure switch Plug housing: round 1347003 28437003
Oil pressure switch B8444S 30874183 28434183
Reversing light switch 30774465 28434465
Reversing light switch 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Brake light switch With alarm switch 30773936 28433936
Clutch pedal switch Not B6304T2, B6324S, B8444S 30752408 28432408
Clutch pedal switch Not B6304T2, B6324S, B8444S with control switch 30773748 28433748

S80 D D5244T/T2, D5252T Year 1999-06

Multifunctions thermo switch 8653103 28433103
Multifunctions thermo switch D5252T 1275494 28435494
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Oil pressure switch D5252T 9186134 28436134
Reversing light switch Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Mirror electric adjusting button ~ Ch-334999 Year 1999-03 9452831 28432831

S80 D D4204T, D5244T/TS, D5244T4 Year 2007-

Multifunctions thermo switch 30757235 28437235
Multifunctions thermo switch D5244T/T5, D5244T4 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 30725229 28435229
Reversing light switch 30774466 28434466
Reversing light switch D5244T/T5, D5244T4 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Brake light switch With alarm switch 30773936 28433936
Clutch pedal switch 30752408 28432408

Clutch pedal switch With control switch 30773748 28433748




Aftermarket parts for ERE_T_ES SIONAL
VOLVO SWEDEN

Switches (pictures at the end of this cataloge)

Type Remarks/Picture Oe Ref ArtNo
S/V90 B6244FS, B6254FS/GS, B6304FS/FS2/G/GS/S2 Year 1996-

Multifunctions thermo switch Without cable 3515272 28435272
Multifunctions thermo switch With cable 3545031 28435031
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch Man transmission 9442728 28432728
Contact switch, lamp Handbrake on warning lamp 1258467 28438467
Brake light switch 9128577 28438577
Switch, automatic gearbox AW30-40 9466013 28430013
Door contact switch Position tailgate 1362769 28432769
Door contact switch Position doors year 1992- 9447795 28438598

V50 B4164S3, B4184S11, B4204S3, B5244S/S4/S5, B5254T3/TS Year 2004-

Multifunctions thermo switch B4184S11/S8 Ch -325814 30711661 28431661
Multifunctions thermo switch B4184S11/S8 Ch 325815- 31216653 28436653
Multifunctions thermo switch B4204S3 30658181 28438181
Multifunctions thermo switch B5244S/S4/S5, B5254T3/T5 30650752 28430752
Oil pressure switch 30711658 28431658
Oil pressure switch B5244S/S5, B5254T3/T5 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch 30614438 28434438
Reversing light switch B4184S11/S8, B4204S3 Ch -272654 3129025 28439025
Reversing light switch B4184S11/S8, B4204S3 Ch 272655- 30774465 28434465
Reversing light switch B5244S/S4/S5, B5254T3/T5 Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch B5244S/S4/S5, B5254T3/T5 Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Clutch pedal switch 30752408 28432408
Clutch pedal switch With control switch 8691591 28431591

V50 D D4204T/T2, D5244T13/T8 Year 2004-

Multifunctions thermo switch 30757235 28437235
Multifunctions thermo switch D5244T13/T8 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 30725229 28435229
Reversing light switch D4204T Ch -272654 Transmission: MMT6 30787817 28437817
Reversing light switch D4204T from Ch 272655- Transmission: MMT6 30774466 28434466
Reversing light switch Not D5244T8/T9 Transmission: M56 Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch Not D5244T8/T9 Transmission: M56  Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Clutch pedal switch Not D5244T8/T9 30752408 28432408

Clutch pedal switch Not D5244T8/T9 with control switch 8691591 28431591




PROFESSIONAL Aftermarket parts for

SVEDEN VOLVO

Switches (pictures at the end of this cataloge)

Type Remarks/Picture Oe Ref Art No
V70 11 B5204TS, B5234T3/T7, B5244S/S2/SG/SG2/T3/T4/T5,B5254T2/T4 Year 2001-07

Multifunctions thermo switch Year 2001 9125463 28435463
Multifunctions thermo switch Year 2002- 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch W/o AWD Year -2001 8622064 28432064

All Year 2002-
Mirror electric adjusting button ~ Ch-348999 Year 2001-03 9452831 28432831

V70 D 11 D5244T/T2/T3/T4/T5/T6/T7, D5252T Year 2001-07

Multifunctions thermo switch 8653103 28433103
Multifunctions thermo switch D5252T 1275494 28435494
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Oil pressure switch D5252T 9186134 28436134
Reversing light switch Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Mirror electric adjusting button ~ Ch-348999 Year 2001-03 9452831 28432831

V70 111 B4204S3/S4, BS254T6/T8, B6304T2, B6324S Year 2007-

Multifunctions thermo switch 30658181 28438181
Multifunctions thermo switch B4204S4 31216653 28436653
Multifunctions thermo switch B5254T6/T8, B6304T2, B5324S 30650752 28430752
Oil pressure switch Plug housing: Square 30711658 28431658
Oil pressure switch Plug housing: Round 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch Not B6304T2, B5324S 30774465 28434465
Reversing light switch B5254T6/T8 Not B6304T2, B5324S 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Brake light switch With alarm switch 30773936 28433936
Clutch pedal switch Not B6304T2, B5324S 30752408 28432408
Clutch pedal switch Not B6304T2, B5324S with control switch 30773748 28433748

V70 D 111 D4204T, D5244T4/TS Year 2007-

Multifunctions thermo switch 30757235 28437235
Multifunctions thermo switch D5244T4/T5 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 30725229 28435229
Reversing light switch 30774466 28434466
Reversing light switch D5244T4/T5 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Brake light switch With alarm switch 30773936 28433936
Clutch pedal switch 30752408 28432408

Clutch pedal switch With control switch 30773748 28433748




Aftermarket parts for ERE_T_ES SIONAL
VOLVO SWEDEN

Switches (pictures at the end of this cataloge)

Type Remarks/Picture Oe Ref Art No
XC70 B5234T7, B5244T3/T4, B5254T2 Year 2001-07

Multifunctions thermo switch Year 2001 9125463 28435463
Multifunctions thermo switch Year 2002- 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch Not for B5244T3 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch Not for B5234T7 Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch Year 2002-07 86220064 28432064

XC70 D5244T4 Year 2001-07

Multifunctions thermo switch 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Reversing light switch Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch With alarm switch Year 2006- 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch Year 2002-07 8622004 28432064
XC70 B6324S Year 2007-

Multifunctions thermo switch 30650752 28430752
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Brake light switch With alarm switch 30773936 28433936

XC70 D D5244T4/TS Year 2007-

Multifunctions thermo switch 8653103 28433103
Oil pressure switch 30725229 28435229
Reversing light switch 30729812 28439812
Brake light switch 30773935 28433935
Brake light switch With alarm switch 30773936 28433936
Clutch pedal switch 30752408 28432408
Clutch pedal switch With control switch 30773748 28433748

XC90 B5254T2, D5244T/T4 Year 2002-

Multifunctions thermo switch 8653103 28433103
Multifunctions thermo switch B6324S 30650752 28430752
Multifunctions thermo switch B8444S V8§ 30646713 28436713
Oil pressure switch 1347003 28437003
Oil pressure switch B8444S V8§ 30874183 28434183
Reversing light switch Year -2005 30713679 28433679
Reversing light switch With alarm switch Year 2006- 30729812 28439812

Brake light switch 8622064 28432064
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